
Paul Louis Sparkling Blanc de Blanc  

Ruggeri Prosecco 'Argeo' DOC Brut     

La Villa Nebbiolo Rose Sparkling

Champagne Laurent Perrier 'La Cuvee' 

Champagne Laurent Perrier 2012 Brut 'Millesime'

Champagne Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut

Veuve Clicqout Yellow Label Naked

Bollinger Special Cuvee

Dom Perignon Naked

LoireValley France

Veneto Italy

North West Tas

Tours-sur-Marne

Tours-sur-Marne

Tours-sur-Marne

Champagne France

Champagne France

Champagne France

 $14.00 

 $30.00 

 $69.00 

 $64.00 

 $95.00 

 $158.00 

 $255.00 

 $325.00 

 $175.00 

 $220.00 

 $640.00 

Champagne & Sparkling Gls 125ml Btl 750ml

Kennedy 'Pink Hills' Rose  2022

Ete Grenache Rose IGP Pays D'Oc  2021

First Foot Forward Pet Nat Shiraz Chardonnay  2021 

Le Grand Cros L'Esprit de Provence  2021

Heathcote Vic

Languedoc- Roussillon France  

Yarra Valley Vic 

Provence France

 $14.00 

 $69.00 

 $64.00 

 $72.00 

 $99.00 

Rose Gls 150ml Btl 750ml

Tenuta Ulisse Terre di Chieti Pecorino IGT  2021

San Salvatore 'Porconero' Falanghina IGP  2020

Weathercraft 'Amphora' Blanco Albarino Chardonnay  2020

San Pietro Pinot Gris  2022      

Cave de Ribeauville Pinot Gris  Organic 

Tenuta Macca Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC  2021

Mahi Sauvignon Blanc  2022     

Ashbrook Estate Sauvignon Blanc  2022

Jean Marc Brocard Petit Chablis  2021

Vocoret & Fils Chablis AC  2021

Jean Marc Brocard Premier Cru 'Montmains'  2019

Zonzo Estate Chardonnay  2021

Paringa 'PE' Chardonnay  2022      

Geoff Merrill Reserve Chardonnay  2018    

Abruzzo Italy

ampania Italy

Beechworth Vic

Mornington Peninsula

Vic Alsace France

Friuli-Venezia-Giuilia Italy

Marlborough NZ 

Margaret River WA

Chablis France

Chablis France

Chablis France

Yarra Valley Vic

Mornington Peninsula Vic

McLaren Vale SA

 $14.00 

 $16.00 

 $16.00 

  $59.00 

 $75.00 

 $95.00 

 $62.00 

 $105.00 

 $59.00 

 $69.00 

 $68.00 

 $95.00 

 $139.00 

 $225.00 

 $69.00 

 $85.00 

 $110.00 

White Wine Gls 150ml Btl 750ml

WINE LIST



Quartier Pinot Noir  2022 

Te Kano Estate 'Kin' Pinot Noir  2019 

Winstead 'Lot 16' Pinot Noir   2018

Louis Max Beaujolais-Villages  2020 

Michel Guignier 'Old Vines' Morgon  2019

Weathercraft 'J' Tempranillo  2021 

Tenute Rossetti 'Poggio Civetta' Chianti Classico DOCG  2020       

Zonzo Estate 'Scoperta' Sangiovese  2021

Viberti 'Gemella' Barbera d'Alba DOC  2020

Kangarilla Road Primitivo  2020

Kellerei Kaltern Lagrein DOC  2019

Tenuta Ulisse 'Amaranta' Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC  2019 

Avignonesi 'Vino Nobile' di Montepulciano DOC  2017

Viberti 'Buon Padre' Barolo DOCG  2018

Viberti 'Bricco delle Viole' Riserva Barolo DOCG  2016

Mitolo 'Jester' Cabernet Sauvignon  2019

Reschke 'Bull Trader' Cabernet Sauvignon  2020

Leeuwin 'Prelude Vineyard' Cabernet Sauvignon  2020

Torzi 'DJ' Shiraz  2021

Mollydooker 'The Boxer' Shiraz  2021

Kennedy 'Henrietta' Shiraz  2020     

Fallen Giants Shiraz  2020

Mitolo 'Angela' Shiraz  2019

Teusner 'Big Jim' Shiraz  2019

Mornington Peninsula Vic

Central Otago NZ

Derwent Valley Tas

Burgundy France

Beaujolais France

Beechworth Vic

Tuscany Italy

Heathcote Vic 

Piedmont Italy

McLaren Vale SA

Alto Adige Italy

Abruzzo Italy

Tuscany Italy

Piedmont Italy

Piedmont Italy

McLaren Vale SA

Coonawarra SA

Margaret River WA

Barossa Valley SA

McLaren Vale SA

Heathcote Vic

Grampians Vic

McLaren Vale SA

Barossa Valley SA

 $17.00 

 $18.00 

 $13.00 

 $82.00 

 $89.00 

 $135.00 

 $85.00 

 $105.00 

 $86.00 

 $95.00 

 $79.00 

 $99.00 

 $72.00 

 $99.00 

 $129.00 

 $175.00 

 $235.00 

 $295.00 

 $69.00 

 $60.00 

 $99.00 

 $55.00 

 $95.00 

 $69.00 

 $120.00 

 $115.00 

 $159.00 

Red Gls 150ml Btl 750ml

WINE LIST


